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Limita sector cadastral
Numar sector cadastral
Numar tarla

Limita imobil

ID imobil

Limita constructie
Hidrografie

Drum

7475

23

T105

5200

369400

PLAN CADASTRAL
Sector 23

Scara 1:2000
U.A.T. SIBOT, JUDETUL ALBA
Sistem de proiectie STEREO 70

COPIE SPRE PUBLICARE
I

7535

7502 798
7501 7497
496

369400
6!

7510

INTOCMIT

74937490 7491 |

495600




